
3 4 1/22 1/2 3 1/21 1/2 542
CR163T

CR163T50

CR163

CR163/50

CR1645T

CR1645

CR1625T

CR1625T50

CR1625

CR1625/50

CR1635T

CR1635

CR1615T

CR1615

CR165T

CR165

CR164T

CR164

CR162T

CR162T50

CR162

CR162/50

  X 10

  X 50

  X 10

  X 50
White Master

Clarinet reeds
German system 

White Master

CR
W

M
-A

  1
1/

20
12

56, rue Lepic - 75018 Paris - Tel. 33 (1) 53 41 83 00 - www.vandoren.com

German reeds 
The White Master  are designed for German clarinet players. 
They are available in two versions: 
• Traditional version
• New version: an evolution of the White Master reed, designed to suit 
more specifically the characteristics of the new generation of German 
mouthpieces (open mouthpieces with long facing).

Their cut is particularly designed to suit the characteristics of 
the German system (Oehler) clarinet mouthpieces.

White Master
Traditional

WHITE MASTER 
TRADITIONAL

WHITE MASTER
NEW VERSION

UPDATED

VERSION


