

WHITE MASTER TRADITIONAL



Their cut is particularly designed to suit the characteristics of the German system (Oehler) clarinet mouthpieces.



German reeds

The **White Master** are designed for German clarinet players. They are available in two versions:

• Traditional version

• New version: an evolution of the White Master reed, designed to suit more specifically the characteristics of the new generation of German mouthpieces (open mouthpieces with long facing).

	11/2	2	2 ¹ / ₂	3	3 ½	4	4 ¹ / ₂	5
White Master X10	CR1615T	CR162T	CR1625T	CR163T	CR1635T	CR164T	CR1645T	CR165T
Traditional x 50		CR162T50	CR1625T50	CR163T50				
White Meeten	CR1615	CR162	CR1625	CR163	CR1635	CR164	CR1645	CR165
White Master x 50		CR162/50	CR1625/50	CR163/50				

3 Store 1- seawers 10 - DURISCH 1- RARWERT ID - DURISCH 1- RARWERT MODIL WERTER WITTER WITTER

DEUTSCHE B-KLA

CRWM-A 11/2012